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SB 785 Service Authorization Request
MH 5125 (rev. 3/09)
Service Authorization Request
For out-of-county organizational providers only.
Client's Name:
CIN OR SSN:
DOB:
Age:
(First)
(Middle)
(Last)
Requesting Agency:
Contact Person:
Contact Phone Number:
Contact Fax Number:
Submitted to (MHP):
Date Submitted:
              ( Please note:  The MHP may request clarifying information / documentation to process your request for any of the above)
Speciality Mental Health
Services Requested
Frequency 
of Service
Total Units 
Requested 
Start Date
End Date
MHP Authorization
(initial approved service)
3 Months
6 Months
Explain why is this level of service necessary; if requesting more than 5 days per week, include your explanation for this level of care:  
Service Necessity:
Child/youth requires a day rehabilitation, a structured program of rehabilitation and therapy, to:
1.
2.
3.
Child/youth requires day treatment intensive,  a structured, multi-disciplinary program program of therapy, which may be:
1.
2.
3.
4.
Specialty Mental Health
Service(s) Requested
Frequency of
Service(s)
(Indicate how
many AND select the Frequency)
TotalMinutes
Requested
Start 
Date
End 
Date
MHP Authorization 
(initial approved service)
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
Explain why this service level is necessary.  If the above services are in addition to day treatment intensive/day rehabilitation services,
explain why additional services are needed:
Diagnosis
List Primary Diagnosis first.
Axis I:  P:
Axis II:  P:
Axis IV:  P:
Axis III:  P:
Axis V:  Current GAF:
Past Year GAF
(if available)
1.
2.
3.
4.
Impairment criteria (Must have one of the following impairments as a result of the DSM diagnosis):
5.
6.
7.
8.
Intervention criteria (Must have 5, 6, and 7 or 7 and 8):
Authorized by (Printed Name/License):
Date:
Signature:
Authorizer's Phone Number:
8.0.1291.1.339988.308172
Local Program Support
06/25/2009
Department of Mental Health
Community Services Divsion
Service Authorization Request - For Out-of-County Organizational Providers Only
06/25/2009
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